
Year Three Timetable 
 
 

 8:45-
8:55 

9:05-9:35 9:35-10:20 10:20-
10:40 

10:40-
10:55 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
12:15 

12:15-
1:15 

1:15-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-3:00 

Monday 

R
eg

is
tr

at
io
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Reading 
 

Maths 
 

A
ss

em
bl

y 

B
re

ak
  

English 
 

Spelling  

Lu
nc

h 

Fluency Bee Music  PE 

Tuesday Reading 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

Read 
Aloud 

Fluency Bee Spelling/Handwriting History/Geography/DT 

Wednesday Reading 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

Read 
Aloud 

Fluency Bee Spelling/Handwriting PSHE 

Thursday Reading 
 

Maths 
 

English 
 

Spelling Handwriting RE/Computing ART 
 
 

Friday Assembly 
 

Spelling/Arithmetic 
test 

 
Library 

Science Read 
Aloud 

PPA 
 

Languages, PE 

 

 


