Year Three Timetable



	8:45- 8:55	9:05-9:35	9:35-10:20	10:20- 10:40	10:40- 10:55	11:00- 12:00	12:00- 12:15	12:15- 1:15	1:15-1:30	1:30-2:00	2:00-3:00
Monday		Reading	Maths	Assembly	Break	English	Spelling	Lunch	Fluency Bee	Music	PE
Tuesday		Reading	Maths			English	Read Aloud		Fluency Bee	Spelling/Handwriting	History/Geography/DT
Wednesday	Registration	Reading	Maths			English	Read Aloud		Fluency Bee	Spelling/Handwriting	PSHE
Thursday	Re	Reading	Maths			English	Spelling		Handwriting	RE/Computing	ART
Friday	-	Assembly	Spelling/Arithmetic test Library			Science	Read Aloud		PPA Languages, PE		